Platz Recurve Schiiler C

1Thore Moldenhauer
2 Peter Schiitze

Blankbogen Schiiler C
1Justin Westhofer
2Fabian Tschutter

Recurve Schiiler B
1Ben Gerdes
2Fabio Klein

Blankbogen Schiiler B
1Henning Greve

Blankbogen Schiilerinnen B

1Sara Bock

Recurve Schiilerinnen B
1 Kristin Moldenhauer
2Liv Moldenhauer

Blankbogen Altersdamen
1Beate Bock
2Christine Angele
3Monika Richter
4 Carola Bock
5Barbara Hantel

Blankbogen Altersherren
1Kai Richter
2Bernd Soltau
3Helmut Schliemann

Blankbogen Damen
1Birgit Speit
2Beate Sommer
3Katja Bartel

Blankbogen Herren
1Jorg Nath
2Mirko Seegardel
3Arne Helfer
4 Christoph Grohmann
5Sven Schmidt
6 Cedric Pemoller

Blankbogen Jugend (w)
1Elena Gerdes

Recurve Jugend
1 Christoph Loffler
2Robin Nehler
3Tobias Drewitz

Ergebnisliste

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG

Fockbek
SV Fortuna Stampe

Sportschiitzen Fahrdorf
TSV Lindewitt

SV Fortuna Stampe
Fockbek

SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Fortuna Stampe

Fockbek
Fockbek

SV Fortuna Stampe
Uetersener Sportgemeinschaft
SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schitzengilde

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
Elmshorner Schitzengilde

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schitzengilde
Elmshorner Schitzengilde

SV Rethwisch

Brunswiker SG
Elmshorner Schitzengilde
TSV Lindewitt

Elmshorner Schitzengilde
Rahlstedter SV

SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Borchel
LUbecker Turnerschaft
Libecker Turnerschaft
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265
163

232
224

244
228

258

111

231
230

251
224
207
178
100

248
198
154

254
143
144

240
220
194
209
161
123

175

249
235
233

267
118

224
224

245
243

256

157

264
245

264
255
227
215
156

266
257
209

267
207
200

255
231
237
211
238
196

209

265
254
265

277
258

270

151

255
271

285
279
263
227
231

281
266
271

287
250
239

278
268
275
246
243
245

235

285
275
264

Gesamt
532
281

456
448

766
729

784

419

750
746

800
758
697
620
487

795
721
634

808
600
583

773
719
706
666
642
564

619

799
764
762



Ergebnisliste

Platz 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG Gesamt
Recurve Jugend (w)

1Jaqueline Hansen SV Jerrishoe 264 272 292 828

2Lea Pape SV Fortuna Stampe 267 266 291 824
Recurve Schiiler A

1Lasse Ristau SV Jerrishoe 238 262 280 780

2Magnus Moldenhauer Fockbek 184 203 228 615

Compound Schiilerinnen A
1 Nathalie Lukasiewicz TSV Lindewitt 231 264 276 771

Compound Schiiler A
1Tom Lukas Blum TSV Lindewitt 243 267 280 790

Compound Altersherren

1Frank Hascha Rendsburger TSV 279 285 291 855
2Henry Koplien Rendsburger TSV 271 283 295 849
3Norbert Lembke SC Rénnau 273 273 278 824

Compound Herren

1 Christoph Lukasiewicz TSV Lindewitt 275 287 294 856
2Andreas Reich Bad Oldesloer Bogensport 276 284 292 852
3Dirk Serreck Fockbek 268 278 288 834

Compound Damen
1Petra Hascha Rendsburger TSV 273 283 291 847
2Petra Serreck Fockbek 258 270 284 812

Compound Senioren
1 Ulrich Mok SV Rethwisch 271 274 285 830

Langbogen Altersherren
1Peter Hendle - 141 185 261 587

Recurve Altersdamen
1 Ute Dost SV Gohl 154 236 265 655

Recurve Altersherren

10Olaf Loffler SV Borchel 243 232 255 730
2Willy Broders SV Gohl 208 244 263 715
3Hans-Jurgen Hansen SV Jerrishoe 226 245 243 714
4 Andreas Fox Bad Oldesloer Bogensport 220 229 245 694
58Stefan Dost SV Gohl 208 229 249 686
6 Thorsten Drewitz Libecker Turnerschaft 213 219 253 685
7Thomas Witt Bad Oldesloer Bogensport 213 197 237 647
8Sven Christiansen TSV Lindewitt 188 197 249 634

9Gerhardt Weis 1. Kieler Bogenclub 167 181 183 531
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Platz
Recurve Herren
1 Christoph Jéhnk
2Thimo Koplin
3Mirko Schlicht
4Tim Vellguth
5Manfred Schneider

Recurve Damen
1 Dietlind Nehler
2 Sandra Tschutter

Blankbogen Junioren
1 Patrick Bock
2 Nils van Kan

Recurve Junioren
1Jan Luca Dreier
2Thomas Pohl

Recurve Senioren
1Klaus Preuf}
2Werner Niedermaier
3Rainer Herold
4 Norbert Rohr

Recurve Seniorinnen
1 Christine Rohr

Ergebnisliste

1. Kieler Bogenclub

SV Monkeberg

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
1. Kieler Bogenclub

1. Kieler Bogenclub

Libecker Turnerschaft
TSV Lindewitt

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

Uetersener Sportgemeinschaft
1. Kieler Bogenclub

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SV Jerrishoe

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SV Monkeberg

SV Monkeberg
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1.DG 2.DG 3.DG Gesamt

260
232
194
188
172

206
90

242
200

214
220

245
228
232
209

191

267
268
231
219
233

231
165

237
222

225
221

264
243
240
221

234

268
271
243
244
236

218
192

284
240

259
232

268
258
241
256

239

795
771
668
654
641

655
447

763
662

698
673

777
729
713
686

664



Klasse

Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Langbogen

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Altersdamen
Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend (w)
Junioren
Juniorinnen
Schiler A
Schiler B
Schiler C
Schulerinnen C
Schulerinnen B

Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend
Schiler A
Schilerinnen A
Senioren

Altersherren

Altersdamen
Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend
Jugend (w)
Junioren
Juniorinnen
Schiuler A
Schiler B
Schiiler C
Schulerinnen A
Schilerinnen B
Schilerinnen C
Senioren
Seniorinnen

Bestes Ergebnis seit 2006

800Beate Bock

818 Andre Bock
815Birgit Speit

814 Michael Lehmann
674 Elena Gerdes
763 Patrick Bock

578 Mira Zimmermann
782Henning Hornung
784 Henning Greve
456 Justin Westhofer
357 Sara Bock

419 Sara Bock

855Frank Hascha

847 Petra Hascha

881 Sebastian Hamdorf
753 Lars Tobiesen

790 Tom Lukas Blum
771 Nathalie Lukasiewicz
830 Ulrich Mok

587 Peter Hendle

745Karin Johnk

807 Klaus Preuf}
810Britta Nordmeyer
822 Marcel Beck
811Lasse Boenecke
836 Mareike Rohr

698 Jan Luca Dreier
636 Jennifer Bewernitz
780Lasse Ristaus

829 Phillip Mdller
532Thore Moldenhauer
807 Kaja Spetzler

798 Seike Neuhaus
548 Jaqueline Hansen
777 Klaus Preuly
751llona Heyneck

Preise

2012
2009
2011
2007
2011
2012
2009
2008
2012
2012
2009
2012

2012
2012
2011
2007
2012
2012
2012

2012

2006
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2012
2006
2012
2009
2012
2006
2007
2006
2012
2009
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